SIDE CHE

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO. 15- 135-23,446-00-UD
OIL & CAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	County Ness
LELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 MELL HISTORY	150' NW East
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	SE SE NW Sec. 36 1 up. 19-5 kge. 25 X West
perator: License ≠ <u>4656</u>	3020 Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section
Name: Davis Petroleum, Inc.	3076 Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section (NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.)
Address R.R. 1 Box 183 B	tease Name Wesley Well # 2
	Field NameWesley
city/State/Zip Great Bend, Kansas 67530	Į.
Purchaser: Clear Creek, Inc.	Producing Formation <u>Miss.</u>
Operator Contact Person: L. D. Davis	Elevation: Ground 2349' AB 2354
	Total Depth 4404' PB10
Phone (316) 793-3051	
Contractor: Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc.	
License: 6039 RE	CEIVED 3900 1
Wettsite Geologist: Craig L. Caulk STATE CORPOR	RATION COMMISSION
Designate Type of Completion IIII	2010 1001
Designate Type of Coupletion X New Well Re-Entry Workover JUL	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
X OIL SWO Temp. Abd Constant	VALUE DIVISION
Gas Inj Detayed Comp Wich	hida, Kansas
X Oil SWO Temp. Abd Officers Cas toj Detayed Comp. Wich Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	1 230 A/T
If OwkO: old well info as follows: Operator:	25 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Wett Name:	901 -
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Maria Maria
Drilling Method:	If yes, show depth setfee
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
3-16-90 3-24-90 3-29-90 Spud Date	feet depth to N/ SX CM
·	
INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in triplicate	e and filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorso
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, Within 120 da	ays of the speed date of any weet. Mark another if requested i
writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82.	3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of at
	th this form. ALL CEHENTING TICKETS HUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP- h all temporarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover of
conversion of a well requires filing of ACO-2 within 120	days from commencement date of such work.
all requirements of the statutes, cules and regulations one	anulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully compl
with and the statements herein are complete and correct t	o the best of my knowledge.
1 IN ani	K.C.C. OFFICE USE DALY
Signature X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title President Date	I C Diffet time to a vecessed
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26thday of A	
19 90. Horary Public Design	KCC SWD/Rep NCPA Cother
Bessie M. DeWerff Date Commission Expires	(Specify)
Date Commission Expires	
A BOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kanses	Form ACO-1 (7-89)

SIDE TWO

rator Hame	Javis Petr	oleum,	Lnc.	Leuse Hanc _	<u>Wesle</u>	У	Well#_	2	
		□ _{East}	•	County	Ness				
:. 36 Twp. 19S	- 0.0	X west	•						
STRUCTIONS: Show i terval tested, time drostatic pressures more space is need	: tool open a , bottom hole	nd closed, temperatur	flowing an e, fluid rec	d shut-in press	ures, whethe	r shut-in press	june read	ied static to	wel,
ill Stem Tests Take (Artach Additional		X Yes	□ No			Formation Descri	iption		
mples Sent to Geold	ogical Survey	X Yes	🗆 мо] rea [[]	Sample		
res Tüken		T _{Yes}	₩o	Nuna	-	top	Borre		•• •
ores Taken Lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		T Yes	No KI	Anhy. Heebner L. K/C		3731 3773	(-135 (-141	.9)	
				Ft. Sco Ch. Sha		4283 4308	(-192 (-195		
				Miss. C		4363 4383		19)	
				RTD	Olomitee	4404	(-205	•	
•					sed				
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size	Casing	tor, surface, i	ntenædiare, Setting	production, etc	# Sacks	Type and Per	
~	Size Hole Drilled	Size Set	Casing (In O.D.)	Height Lbs:/ft.	Setting Depth	lype of Cement	# Sacks Used	Additives	
Purpose of String Surface Production	Size Hole	Size Set	Casing	tor, surface, i	ntenædiare, Setting	Type of	# Sacks Used	2% Gel.	3% CC 8% 5alt
Surface	Size Hote Dritted	Size Set	Casing (In 0.D.)	Height Lbs:/ft.	Setting Depth 801 4394	1 ype of Cement 60/40 Poz 60/40 Poz	# Sacks used 300 165	2% Gel, 2% Gel, 2% Gel, 172% CFR	3% CC 8% palt
Surface	Size Hote Dritted 12 1/4 7 7/8	Size Set 10 8 11 4	Casing (In 0.D.)	Weight Lbs./ft.	Setting Depth 801 4394	Type of Cemerit	# Sacks Used 300165	Additives 2% Gel. 2% Gel. 1/2% CFR	3% CC 8% G 3, 5 G
Surface Production	Size Hote Dritted 12 1/4 7 7/8	Size Set 10 8 11 4 10H RECORD tage of Eac	Casing (In 0.D.) 5/8" 1/2"	Weight Lbs./ft.	Setting Depth 801 4394	1ype of Cement 60/40 Poz 60/40 Poz fracture, Shot, ad Kind of Mater	# Sacks Used 300 165 Collect Se	Additives 2% Gel. 2% Gel. 1/2% CFR	3% CC 8% G 3, 5 G
Surface Production Shots Per Foot	Size Hote Dritted 12 1/4 7 7/8 PERFCRAT Specify Foo	Size Set 10 8 11 4 10H RECORD tage of Eac	Casing (In 0.D.) 5/8" 1/2"	Weight Lbs./ft.	Setting Depth 801 4394 Acid, (Amount an	1ype of Cement 60/40 Poz 60/40 Poz fracture, Shot, ad Kind of Mater	# Sacks Used 300 165 Collect Se	Additives 2% Gel. 2% Gel. 1/2% CFR	3% CC 8% G 3, 5 G
Surface Production Shots Per Foot	Size Hote Dritted 12 1/4 7 7/8 PERFCRAT Specify Foo	Size Set 10 8 11 4 10H RECORD tage of Eac	Casing (In 0.D.) 5/8" 1/2"	Weight Lbs./ft.	Setting Depth 801 4394 Acid, (Amount an	1ype of Cement 60/40 Poz 60/40 Poz fracture, Shot, ad Kind of Mater	# Sacks Used 300 165 Collect Se	Additives 2% Gel. 2% Gel. 1/2% CFR	3% CC 8% G 3, 5
Surface Production Shots Per Foot	Size Hote Dritted 12 1/4 7 7/8 PERFCRAT Specify Foo	Size Set 10 8 11 4 10H RECORD tage of Eac	casing (In 0.D.) 5/8" 1/2" ch Interval (Weight Lbs./ft.	Setting Depth 801 4394 Acid, (Amount an	fracture, Shot, ad Kind of Mater	# Sacks Used 300 165 Coment Said Used)	Additives 2% Gel. 2% Gel. 1/2% CFR	3% CC 8% G 3, 5
Surface Production Shots Per foot 2 spf	Size Hote Dritted 12 1/4 7 7/8 PERFCRAT Specify Foo 4394-44	Size Set 10 8 4 11 4 11 A 4 11 A 4 11 A 4 12 A 4 13 A 4 14 A 4 15 A 4 16 A 4 17 A 4 18 A 4	casing (In 0.D.) 5/8" 1/2" ch Interval (Veight Lbs./ft. 25# Perforated Packer At	Setting Depth 801 1 4394 Acid, (Amount an 750 gal	fracture, Shor, of Kind of Mater MOD 303	# Sacks Used 300165	Additives 2% Gel. 2% Gel. 1/2% CFR	3% CC 8% G 3, 5
Surface Production Shots Per foot 2 spf TUBING RECORD	Size Hote Dritted 12 1/4 7 7/8 PERFCRAT Specify Foo 4394-44	Size Set 10 8 11 4 10 RECORD tage of Eac 04 Set 440 ucing Methor	t At Official offici	Veight Lbs./ft. 25# Perforated Packer At	Setting Depth 801 1 4394 Acid, (Amount an 750 gal	fracture, Shor, of Kind of Mater MOD 303 Other (Explain)	# Sacks Used 300165	Additives 2% Gel, 2% CFR. 172% CFR.	3% CC 8% G 3, 5
Surface Production Shots Per Foot 2 spf TUBING RECORD Date of First Proc March 29, 1 Estimated Producti	Size Hote Dritted 12 1/4 7 7/8 PERFCRAT Specify Foo 4394-44 Size 2 3/8" duction Production 1990 ion Oit	Size Set 10 8 11 8 11 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11	t At Old Flowing Gas	Perforated Packer At	Setting Depth 801 4394 Acid, (Amount an 750 gal Liner Run Cas Lift er Bbts 0	fracture, Shor, of Kind of Mater MOD 303 Other (Explain)	# Sacks Used 300 165 Couent Siat Used)	Additives 2% Gel, 2% CFR. 172% CFR.	3% CC 8% al 3.5 G
Surface Production Shots Per Foot 2 spf TUBING RECORD Date of First Proc March 29, 1 Estimated Producti Per 24 Hours Disposition of Gas Vented So	Size Hote Dritted 12 1/4 7 7/8 PERFCRAT Specify Foo 4394-44 Size 2 3/8" Suction Production 1990 ion Oil	Size Set 10 8 11 4 11	t At Office of the state of th	Packer At X Pumping Hef Wat	Setting Depth 801 1 4394 Acid, (Amount an 750 gal Liner Run Cas Lift Cas	fracture, Shor, of Kind of Mater MOD 303 Other (Explain)	# Sacks Used 300165	Additives 2% Gel, 2% Cel, 172% CFR. Grandere Record Dept	3% CC 8Z alt

DAVIS PETROLEUM, INC.

WESLEY #2 Attachment to ACO-1 150' NW SE/4 SE/4 NW/4 Sec. 36-T19S-R25W Ness County, KS.

DST #1 4291-4318

Times: 30-45-30-45

Blow: 1st flow-weak 1" blow decreasing to 3/4"

2nd flow-no blow for 15 min. then weak surf. blow

Recovery: 206' sosdm

IFP: 110-110 FFP: 121-121 ISIP: 1330 FSIP: 1309

DST #2 4350-4397 (mis-run)

DST #3 4387-4397 (mis-run) Packer failure

Times: 30-45-45-60

Blow:

DST #4 4377-4404

Times: 30-45-45-60

Blow: 1st flow: strong blow off bb in 22 min. 2nd flow: strong blow off bb in 30 min.

Recovery: 120' gip, 310' cgo, 120' smcgo, 10% mud, 10% gas, 80% water

0

IFP: 66-94 FFP: 130-180 ISIP: 1163 FSIP: 1151

STATE COMMISSION

AUG 1 5 1991

ORIGINAL

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO. 15- 135-23,446-00-00
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	County Ness
WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	150' NW East
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	SE SE NW Sec. 36 Tup. 19-S Rge. 25 X West
operator: License # <u>4656</u>	3020 Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section
Name: <u>Davis Petroleum, Inc.</u>	
Address R.R. 1 Box 183 B	Lease Name Wesley Well # 2
City/State/Zip Great Bend, Kansas 67530	Field Name Wesley
Purchaser: Clear Creek, Inc.	Producing Formation Miss.
Operator Contact Person: L. D. Davis	Elevation: Ground 2349'
Phone (316) 793-3051	Total Depth 4404' PBID
	5280
	4620
Crajo I Caulk (%)	30 1990 30 1990 30 1990 3000 3000 2970 2970
Wellsite Geologist: Craig L. Caulk	300 2770
Wellsite Geologist: Craig L. Caulk Designate Type of Completion X New Well Re-Entry Workover X Oil SWD Temp. Abd. Gas Inj Delayed Comp.	1 2640 A 2310 A
Y Gil SHO Temp. Abd.	Michilles 1820
X Oil SWD Temp. Abd. Gas Inj Delayed Comp. Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	
Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	330 6- 30-13
If OWMO: old well info as follows:	25.00 25.00
Well Name:	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 801 Feet
•	Hultiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?YesNo
Drilling Method:	If yes, show depth setFeet
X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	If Atternate II completion, cement circulated from
3-16-90 3-24-90 3-29-90 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in triplicate a	and filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days	s of the spud date of any well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in
writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-	107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all
form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with a	this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 all temporarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover or
conversion of a well requires filing of ACO-2 within 120 da	ays from commencement date of such work.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promu with and the statements herein are complete and correct to	lgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied the best of my knowledge.
Signature / X/X/COTA	K.C.C. OFFICE USE OWLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title President Date	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26thday of Apr 19 90.	il Distribution
Notary Public Dessio W. Newley	KCC SWD/Rep NGPA NGS Plug Other
Bessie M. DeWerff	(Specify)
Date Commission Expires 5-20-93	
A MOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kones	A 1

ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 (7-89)

SIDE THO

perator Name	Davis Petro	oleum, Inc.	Lease Name	Wesl	ey	_ Well # _	2		
ec. <u>36</u> Twp. <u>195</u>	A 7E	East West	County	Ness					
nterval tested, time	e tool open an , bottom hole t	and base of formatic ad closed, flowing a emperature, fluid rea py of log.	nd shut-in pres	sures, wheth	er shut-in pres	sure read	hed static level		
rill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		X Yes No			Formation Descr	iption			
amples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	X Yes No		1	Log 🛛	Sample			
ores Taken lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		Yes XX No	Manie Anhy. Heebner L. K/C Ft. Sco Ch. Sha Miss. (Miss. I	ott ile	1617 3731 3773 4283 4308 4363 4383	8 ot 1659 (-135) (-141) (-192) (-195) (-202) (-202)	9 (+737) 61) 69) 69) 64) 99)		
		CASING RECORD	New D	sed					
	1	ll strings set-conduc	tor, surface, i	ntersediate,	production, etc	•	r		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	','		
Surfáce Production	12 1/4" 7 7/8"	8 5/8" 4 1/2"	25#	801' 4394	60/40 Poz 60/40 Poz	300 165	2% Gel. 3% Co 2% Gel. 18% 5 1/2% CFR3. 5#		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footage	N RECORD ge of Each Interval F	Perforated		Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater		ueeze Record Depth		
2 spf	4394-4404			750 gal	MOD 303				

TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	Set At 4401'	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ Yes ☐	No			
Date of First Produc March 29,	tion Producia	ng Method Flowing	X Pumping C	as Lift 🗌	Other (Explain)				
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate			Ratio	Gravity		
Disposition of Gas:			THOO OF COMPLET	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	f	Production Interval		
Vented Sold (If vented, sub		, ¬	Hole X Perfo				ingled 94–4404		
		·· Uthe	(Specify)			45	>1 11VT		



WORK ORDER CONTRACT

908616 ATTACH TO

FORM 1908 R-7

	A Division of Hashburton Company
-	a content or a companion conspirity

AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

					INVOICE	& TICKET N	o. <u>79 () (</u>	<i>70</i>
DISTRI	et Hays, Ks					DATE	3-,24-0	10
TO: 1	HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUI	ESTED TO F	JRNISH E	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVI	CEMEN TO	DELIVER A	ND OPERATE
	THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: $O_{11} O_{22} O_{23}$	otro lei	m I	vc.				
	AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR	THE PURPOSE	OF SERVI	CING	ER)			
WELL	NO. TO LEASE Was FLY		SEC	36	_ TWP	195	RAI	NGE 25 W
	. 0 22	U			<i>C</i> .			
FIELD.	THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS		D BY TL	OWNED		TUC VOEN	····	
FORMA		PORNISHE	NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX, ALLOW.
NAME	TYPE		USED	9.5	1	10		P.S.I,
THICK		LINER	تتانع	wit.	41.5	14.02	4394	
PACKE	R; TYPE SET AT		<u> </u>	 	 -	- 		-
TOTAL	DEPTH 4404 MUD WEIGHT	TUBING	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		.		
BORE	HOLE	OPEN HOLE	: 					БНО15/FT.
INITIAI	. PROD: OILBPD, H₂OBPD, GASMCF	PERFORATI	ons					
	NT PROD: OILBPD, H2OBPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATI	ONS					
FRESE	111 FROD. OIL DED, 120 BED, 3000 RED	PERFORATI	ONS					
PREVI	OUS TREATMENT: DATETYPE			MATERIAL	s			
TREAT	MENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING [] ANNULUS [] CASING	TUBING/A	NNULUS E	HYDRAULIC	HORSEPO	WER ORDER	ED	
	CMI. 412" CSG. With 75315 GO.	4U DUZ	24	Gel 10	12/8/1	1/29	S.CER	.3
	Failin with 90ch 60-	40 noz	24.0	el 18	7. Sc. 11	1/2/10	123 54	16 Jour
	20651 Salt Flush		1 4	C T		, ,,, ,,,	,, ,, ,	/ - /
	1250 Sunch Fluid	र पामत्य		Critis				
CUSTO	OMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION	TO RECEIVE T	HE PRODU	CTS, SUPPLI	S, MATERI	ALS, AND SE	RVICES	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Asc	onsideration, the above-named Customer agrees: THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIG	GNED BEFORE W	ORK IS COM	MENCED				
8)	To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price payment of Customer's account by the tast day of the month following the month in which the but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event if becomes necessary to employ attorner of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.	he invoice is dated	, Customer ag	groes to pay inter-	est thereon afti	or default at the	highest tawful cu	intracti rato applicable
b)	To defend, indemnity, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, paren any claims, liability, expenses, attornuys lees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by		mpanies and	the officers, direc	tors, employée	s, agents and se	ervants of all of f	them from and aguan
	 Dumage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners. 	the well owner (if different fro	om Customer), inc	luding, but not	kmited to, surfa	ice and subsurfa	ica damaga. The ter
	Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the re-							
	 Personal injury or death or properfy damage (including, but not limited to, damage to it from pollution, subsurface pressure, tosing control of the well and/or a well blowout or it 			or any damages	whatsoover, gr	owing out of or	in any way conn	ected with or resultir
	The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnithe preparation, design, manufacture; distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a talking to not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful miscoubsidiaries, parent and alfiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents as	ished by Halliburt warn any person conduct of Hallibur	on or any de ton. The term	fect in the duta, act. Such defense	products, sucp i, indemnity, re	lios materials, d kuse and hold i	or equipment of turnless etagat.	Hubburton whether and of Customer sha
c)	That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any civil use their beat efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpretary durages arising from the use of such information.	chart interpretation	, research an	alysis, job recomn	rendation or of	hay data turnish	ed by H.E.Lurton	. Hallburton persona
d)	That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the soft MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE ST cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) unsing out of the or materials on their return to Hallburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the publisher or consequential damages.	TATED IN THE IM.	MEDIATELY Party products.	RECEDING SEN	TENCE, Hallita Ialo is express	irton's liability ai	nd Gualone (6 E) replacement of	chaire remedy in a acti products suggle
a)	That Customer shall, at its rick and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the solo negligence the lesser of its up/scenicnt cost or the cost of repuirs unless such damage is caused to shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Hituand to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halli	of Halliburton, lt l by the sole negligi falliburton's equipr	talliburton equance of Halliti	uspment, tools or uiton in the cas	instruments ai r of equipment	g damaged in ti i, tools or instru	no we3, Customo mento for neura≤	r shall pay Haliburto op valions, ou tem
f)	To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the o		taw .					
6)	That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or. This Hulburges shall not be bound by tree changes or modifications in this product account.			and he are the first	turas become	muther: 4	A	Data and and
h)	That Halliburton shall not be bound by tany changes or modifications in this contract, except	where such chang	I HAV	E READ AND UN	DERSTAND TI	IIS CONTRACT	AND REPRESEN	т
			(HAF)	I AM AUTHORIZE	U IU SIGN TH	ie same AS Cu	STUMENTS AGE	NI,
		SIG	NED	YELL.	170	CUETOMEN	>	
		DAT	E					
	rtily that the Feir Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been compiled with	h in the	_	Δ	и ви			



JOB SUMMARY

HALLIBURTON NOS (11 K)	<u>, .</u>

BILLED ON	70	11.16

						~ · ~ ·						- 7	
IELO			. <u> </u>	sec. 3	6 WELL	DATA	<i>ω</i> 'co	UNTY	Nes		STATE		•
	NAME.						L NICHAL T	WEIGHT	512E	FROM	to		MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
ORMATION	٠.	FF				CASING		L	41,	1715	17:15		ALLOWABLE
						LINER	 " "	·	 	1,70			
		BPD, WATER			MCFD	TUBING			 	 	 		
						OPEN HOLE				1	†		5HQTS/FT.
	N DATE	МИТ СУР	E	MUD WT	·	PERFORATIO	N5			·			
ACKER TYP			5£T A	Г.———		PERFORATIO			-	 	+		
	LE TEMP			j.	404	PERFORATIO			 	 	 		
USC. DATA.			TOTAL (DEPTH		DATA			1	1			
		TOOLS AND ACC	ESSORIES	•	aoc	CALLED OUT	r	ON LOC	ATION	JOB STARTE	p	10B C	OMPLETED
	TYPE AN		OTY.		MAKE	DATE 3 7	1623		. 24 40	DATES 2		1	
LOAT GOL1			1	1125	LXO	TIME 13		TIME O		1	14.0	DATE	
		11 1-107 Vilve)	1100	1.CU	TIME 1 3		·····		TIME		TIME	
LOAT SHO	-1	7.17.77						·····	ONNEL AN				
UIDE SHOI		4431	7		<u>. </u>			ME		UNIT NO. 6		<u>, , , </u>	OCATION
ENTRALIZE			- 3		<u> </u>		<u> </u>			Cons	4.	V.	Buch
OTTOM PL			 -			- K- \	71/15			* 11-1			
OP PLUG	5-W		1		·		بديعا	<u>u bi</u>	<u> </u>	13,.1	K	1	i
IEAD							•		<i>.</i> 1	10:)	11. 1	۲- ۸
ACKER		·								_		•	
THER				<u> </u>						1			
		MATERIA	ALS						• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
REAT, FLU	IP		_DENSITY		O LB/GAL-API				·				
ISPL. FLUI			DENISTY		LB/GAL API								
ROP, TYPE		5126		LB									
ROP, TYPE	,	5/26		LD		•							
CID TYPE.				LU	•					1	1		
CID TYPE.		GA			.%			·					
					- *					1			
CID TYPE.	NY TYPE					DE0.4.55115	. /	1			1		
		GA GA		IN		DEPARTMENT							•
NE AGENT 1		GAL:		IN		DESCRIPTION		4/1/	Lin	, 5/1/4	~ ,		
	SENT TYPE			1N					*) - 	/		
	AGENT TYPE			1N						-	_	-	
		GAL-				JOB DONE TH	AU: THE	ING [C.4	SING 🛣	ANNULU		TBG/ANN
REAKER TY				IN						سر			- Postale L
	AGENT TYPE_			ALLB.		CUSTOMER	T	12	//	2-2	مرد برسر	(e)/\	_
	ALLS TYPE			TY		REPRESENTA	TIVE 7 }		7	and the second		X.X	
OTHER						HALLIBURTO	N []		R K	Wister	COPIE	5	
OTHER		• •			CENC	OPERATOR_	<u> FLÆ₹</u>	1	12. J.C.	1 Killing Come	- REQUE		
				1	CEME	TIDATA		/	- //		-1		
STAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK	,		ADDITIV	/E5	V		CU.FT	LD I	MIXED LBS/GAL.
		(1) W 2 12		1 0	1.1 1.11) (JC)	7 11	17.0	<i>(</i>)	}		-,	
	175	6040 10	<u></u>	د/ا	7.6.11	1376.	<u>3.14,</u>	7.5	<u>f_(</u>	1	1/	:/	14.5
	/ 17 1			<i>(</i>)		} 	_,			, .	<u> </u>	, , , , ,	-,, -, -,
	40	60.40 102		75	dtes GC	<u>, 18%, 50</u>	11, 3	1:45	<u>C1-K1</u>		1.4	1	17.1
				<u> </u>	5 th (1/5	de11/1/5	<u> </u>						
	L	<u> </u>											
	•	PRESSURES IN			SUMI	MARY	, ,				\$0.7	j	. 1.
IRCULATIN			ISPLACEMENT_		····	PRESLUSH: BO	GAL	1-7-		TYPE		, / /	15,67
REAKDOW	/N	M	AXIMUM			LOAD & BKDN:	BBL. GAL.			PA	D: BBLG	`	īT
	 	FRACTI	URE GRADIENT.			TREATMENT: B	8LGAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	71	018	PL: BUL-		<i>! !</i>
AVERAGE_	STANT	BYDRALLIC BOS	DEEDVINED	_15-MIN		CEMENT SLURE	17 (BB) G	AL. 4/	مما				
		HYDRAULIC HOP	ROWER			TOTAL VOLUME		L					
AVERAGE _									REMA	ARKS			
		AVAILABLE	C (1) CC::	_USED		(,,		/		. /			
BHUT-IN: IN		AVAILABLE AVERAGE RATE	S IN BPM	_USED		<u>Se</u>	e CI	10.7		5609			<u> </u>
BHUT-IN: IN		DISPI.	,	_USED		<u>Se</u>	e CI	10,1	4 Ju	Shig			
BHUTHN: IN ÖRDERED		CEMENT LEFT	,	OVERALL.		<u> </u>	e Ch			56.4			



TICKET NO. 908616-5

A Division of Halliburton Company

TOTAL 1300 15-11														
WELL NO FARM OR LE	EASE NAME			COUNTY) 	ITY / OFF	SHORE LOC			3 24.9			
CHARGE TO	Petroleum		[nc.		OWNER	e.	٠ ٠		RVICE RVICE	SALES	NITROC YES	NO V		
ADDRESS T	Box	15	23. P	ξ.	CONTRACTOR			1	LOCATION	City	K. 503			
CITY, STATE, ZIP) 1 1)	كا	67	530	SHIPPED VIA		T CHARC	SES 2	LOCATION	30//	CODE			
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGOR	Y Y	67	WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED TO		٠ ــــــ ٢	3	LOCATION	<u>, 155</u> c.	<u> </u>			
TYPE AND PURPOSE OF	O (•		ORDER NO.	ION			FERRAL LOC	ATION				
03	5			B-848148	me stated in Mulliburge	ber's courses price	ligra Inum	icas pountin	NET by the 7	Osh od she tell	constitut enough after	dute		
of invoice. Upon C lawful contract rat fees in the amount Halliterton wi FITNESS FOR A PAP of section (whether is supplies or materials partitive or consequen	ariants only title to the produc RTICULAR PURPOSE OR OTH In contract, turt, product liab on their return to Halliburto	of Cu sed 11 unpoi ts, su tERWI shiry, in or,	storner's account. The pulles and that pulles and that SE WHICH ED branch of war at Halliburton'	liburton in accord with the rates and terrint by the last day of the month following in the event it becomes necessary to enset terms and conditions shall be governed to the standard that the same are free from of TERNO BEYOND THOSE STATED IN Tranty or otherwise) arising out of the coption, to the allowance to the customer terms of the customer terms	ng the month in which noticy an attorney to a di by the law of the st offices in workmanship E IMMEDIAJELY PRE is sale of use of any other of credit for the	the invoice is contouce collectional or the invoice collection of the invoice service collection of the invoice collection contours of the invoice collections could be cost of the invoice collections.	iated, Cust not said as na are perfe HLBL AHI NCE. Halldi ius or mai terns. In se	other agrees count, Custo enned or equ NO WARRA birton's liab latinis is exp o ovent shall	to pay interesting the second of the second	t thereon after pay all collecterates are form SS OIL MYLLIL control to the collecter to the could be the could be the could be the could be the the collecter to the collecter	or default at the highlion costs such attained. D. O. INTERCHANTA Live remady in any ten mind of such pr pactal, investments.	hest may BILLITY Lause oducts, ndressl,		
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	C.	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTIO	کست _ا ب ۵۱۸	UNITS	1 MEAS	UNU YTD	TS 2	UNIT PRICE	AMOU	VT		
000-11')		1		MILEAGE TRUCK	51145	15	mik.		1	222	33			
001-016		1		Puma Service		4394	F+		i i		1,039	(८)		
030-016		1		5-W TUN 1	uz		Pa	4/1	in		33	نين		
13 A	892.901	1	ļ	Quide Shoe	<u>, </u>	1	14	41/2	in		83	013		
24A	815,19101	1		Insert Floor	Julia .		eu		-		73	20		
37	815.19111	1	<u> </u>	Aut. Fillup	1554		fc.			4 (1)	37	50		
40 700-50	807,93004	1	ļ	5-4 Central	izets	3	eg		<u> </u>	4192	123	200		
010-317	· ·	L	-	SUDEN Flush		13	<i>SE</i> S_		<u>i</u>	1119	888	70		
569968		1		Salt Flush	\	400	155.	, - ` -		013	27			
-		-		antes	1	· \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	· '	1 - 1		 	 	 		
-		 	1	-n1 1(1(=))		,),,	1 2	<u>L</u>	1			-		
		╁	<u> </u>	7 11 11		.,,,,	<u>i</u> T			 		-		
		╁╴	 	TIST OF			1				<u> </u>	+		
			55		·		1			 		-		
	i and	1	1/7				!	 		 		+		
	11:01	1-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 		 	 .		1	 		
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1				 	1		i I	1				
-					•		!							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							 		1					
							1		l l					
AS PER	ATTACHED BUL	ΚN	MATERIAI	DELIVERY TICKET NO			814				1541	27		
WAS JOB SATISFACTORS	LY COMPLETED?			WE CERTIFY THAT THE FA COMPLIED WITH IN THE P FURNISHED UNDER THIS C	IR LABOR STANDARD RODUCTION OF GOOD CONTRACT.	S ACT OF 1938, OS AND DR WIT	AS AMEN H RESPEC	DED HAS BEI T TO SERVIC	EN E\$					
	PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY?				:0	for la	7	_	•	SUR				
x E	Dric	<u></u>		- Con	HALLIBURTO	N OPERATOR	Let	<u> </u>		SUB TOTAL	APPLICABLE TA	XES WIL		
X	HIS AGENT (PLEASE P	HINT)	HALLIBURTON APPROVAL	10 F 17 F		•	··						
CUSTOMER OR	HIS AGENT (SIGNATUR	RE)			CUSTOMER									



BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND 908616

3-24-90	CUSTOMER ORDER	NO.	-	· · · · · ·	#2 Wesle	v	1	_{чти}	s		<u>.</u>	STATE K8	
CHARGE TO Davis Pet	. Co.				owner Same		CONTRAC				№.B	8481	48
MAILING ADDRESS	Box 18	3	٠ (3	Hays, Ks		LOCATION 503		PREP	Chi	ders		
Great B	1 1			1530 .	s/WNessCit	•	0530		RECE	(cale	iteR	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	ωı			DESCRIPTION		UNITS		UNIT		UNIT PRICE	AMQUNT	 -
•			ヿ	165 Cu.	Ft. Pozmix	Cmt. @2		incas.	9.7.	i i			[
504-308 5	16.00261	<u>2</u> ·	- 1				99				5.45	539	55
506-105 5			- 1				66		•		2.88	190	08
506-121 5	16.00259	2	В	3sk Hall	lihurton Ge	1 02%	 			12	·	N/C	
50 9- 968_5	16.00315	2	В	Salt Ble	ended '		1450	<u>lb</u>	(3 25	• <u>0</u> 73	105.	85
50 7-153 5	16.00161	2	В	CFR-3 B	Lended		71			(A)	3.90	276	90
508-291	70.15573	2	В	Gilsoni	te Blended	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	450	<u> 7</u> 10	10	-	.35	157	50
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			4	<u>:</u>	· <u>-</u>		<	1/4	<u> </u>	-			
	• !	\vdash	4	•	<u> </u>	·		7		<u> </u>			
		H		· ·			137			<u> </u>			
		╢	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>.</u>		ا حرد			1			
•		Н	-	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			-							1			
•		H	\dashv			<u> </u>	``			-			 _
			-	······································		·				1			 -
		H	_	· ·	<u> </u>			-		1			
		H			497					-			
·		Н	┪	· · · · · ·	7					<u> </u>			
			\dashv			` '		 	· ·				
		\sqcap	7						-:	 			
<u> </u>				- M -			•				 		
	<u> </u>			Fleturned Mileage									
		H		Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	DMILES	, то	N MILES		-		
				SERVICE CHÁRGE	ON MATERIALS RETURN	ED ·		Cı	J. FEET				
500-207		2	В	SERVICE CHARGE		·	,	C	195 J. FEET		•95	185	25
500-306		2	В	Mileage Charge	16,461 TOTAL WEIGHT	1 LOAD	5 ED MILES	τc	123	458	•70	86	42
No. B 848148				FORM 1911 - R6 REV.		CAR	RY FORWAF	RD TO	INVOICE	SUB-	TOTAL	1541	55

HALLIBURTON SERVICES TICKET NO. **JOB LOG** CUSTOMER PRESSURE (PSI) FORM 2013 R-2 JOB TYPE **PUMPS** CHART NO. c TUBING CASING

Phone Ness City 913-798-3843

8168

EMENTING CO., INC. Nº Russell, Kansas 67665

Home Office P. O. Box 31

New										
Sec.	Twp.		Called Out	On Location	Job Start	Finish				
Date 3.17.90 36	19	25 2	:15 AM	3:45 AM	6:45 Am	7:00 Ans				
Lease Well No.	2	Location Meso	1. City 75	5,7W	Medde County	Hanara				
Contractor L.D. Drilling	2		Owner 2							
Type Job Sunshee			To Allied	Cementing Co., Inc.		1 6				
Hole Size 121/4	T.D. 7	15'801'	cementer a	ad helper to assist owner	t of coutuactot to go A	ork as listed.				
Csg. 8.5/9	Depth 💍		Charge	via Petrolour	· Desc					
Tbg. Size	Depth	;	t	1000 1 2000 3/2011	C. Conc.					
Drill Pipe	Depth		Street	·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	,	<u> </u>	City		State	·				
Tool	Depth		contractor.	was done to satisfaction a	nd supervision of owne	r agent or				
Cement Left in Csg. 20	Shoe Join	nt	Purchase Or	der No.	-					
Press Max.	Minimum		- x00	O BULL	XXXX-					
Mens Line	Displace	49.7			1					
Perf.					EMENT					
			Ordered O	500 ex 60/10 Z	2% gel 3% C	C				
EQUIPM	ENT	•	Consisting		0					
No. Cementer			Common							
Pumptrk 58 Helper			Poz. Mix							
No. Cementer	T.D. Dr	BILING	Gel.		•					
		tzke	— Chloride							
Daine		11NS	Quickset		;					
Bulkerk 199	N// (51)	1000								
Bulktrk Driver			<u> </u>		Sales Tax					
			- Handling		•					
DEPTH of Job		· · · · ·	Mileage	,						
Reference: Prino bach	Jamesa.				1					
and M	2000		<u>-</u>		Sub Total					
Tr/Meage				•						
- Maubber p	frig.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Total	····				
	Sub	TOTAL	— Floating E	quipment						
			_	• •						
Remarks:	15.5	Total	 							
Remarks: 1 imina vico c	May 1997	<u> </u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			_							
	-									
		There 16			<u> </u>					
		1/10/1-10	<u> </u>			,				